
 

 
2nd Floor, KhadyaBhawan, Road No-2, Daroga Rai Path,  Patna -800 001 

(Tel:  0612-2506109/,Fax-25061132,Web:-http//buidco.in,  E-mail:mdbuidco@gmail.com) 

SHORT NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 

N.I.Q. BUIDCo/SIU-1/Vi-27/2012-21 Date- 26.04.17 

Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd. invites quotation from reputed Firm/Supplier For the Supply of 

the mentioned item which is given below. Which need to utilise for the Decoration on the Occasion Of Budha Purnima on 

10
th

 May 2017 at Buddha Smriti Park, Patna. 

 

 

1. Quotationers are requested to be quote the rates, inclusive all taxes, duties and statutory levis, if any. 

2. The work should be completed within 05 Days of this issue of Work Order to the bidder. 

3. BUIDCo reserves the right to accept or reject any or all proposals without incurring any obligation to inform the 

affected applicant/s of the grounds. 

4. The last date for submission of quotation is 02.05.2017 till 03.00 PM and shall be opened on the Same Date at 03.30 

PM 

5. Quantity may increase or decrease as per requirement & the quotationers will have to supply the excess quantity on 

the same quoted & approved rate. 

Chief General Manager, 

Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited 

2nd Floor, KhadyaBhawan, Road No-2, Daroga Rai Path,  Patna -800 001 

Sd/- 

Chief General Manager 

S.No. Name of Item Unit Qty./Area Rate 
Total 

Amount 

1 Mari Gold Flower  Lari 10,000   

2 Rajnigandha Flower Lari 200   

3 Roses Flower No. 300   

4 Lotus Flower No. 50   

5 Mattress With White Bed Sheet No 30   

6 Table No 20   

7 Fiber Chair No. 500   

8 Dunlop Chair No. 25   

9 Mineral Water (500 ML Bottle) No. 500   

10 Mineral Water (Cold) Jar 10   

11 Sound System with cordless mice No. 2   

12 Sound Box No. 4   

13 Pandal Sq.Mtr 100   

14 Water Proof Pandal Sq.Mtr 250   

15 Carpet Green/Red Sq.Mtr 1400   

16 Stage Platform Sq.Mtr 450   

17 VIP Garden Chair No. 50   

18 VIP Sofa No 10   

19 VIP Rose Bookey No 10   

20 Green Net Cloth (Jat) Mtr. 50   

21 Video Recording & Photography Day 2   

22 Podium No. 1   

23 Table on Stage with Cover No. 3   

24 Supply of Electricals item like Table, 

Fan, Switch Board with Three Pin 

Facility 

No. 50   

25 Drinking Water Glass No. 3000   

26 Labour Charges (Miscellaneous Work)  No. 20   

 


